NP
16836
17339
16852
16403
17457
16591
18639
18536
17618
19169
18949
17999
18129
16665
16932
17939
20907
18497
18412
17509
18173
20909
17998
19690
20956
20918
20216
19319
19368
19808
16214
21094
20669
21040
20916
19148
20789
21444
19082
19520
19786
20255
20749
18690
20222
21196
19957
16802
20493
20824
20948
20478
16892
19130
21702
19439
21096
21581
17075
19455
19926
18866
18274
21266
21015
21025
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SALAN Nil

PARERA Pol
HUGUET Thiago
MAMPEL Marc
BORRAS Enric
HUIX Salvi

LOPEZ Genis
RIVERO Eric
CASTILLEJO Marcos
VILA Roger
DOMENECH Ignasi
TOMAS Axel

EL MOUHMOUH Oussama
DEL MORAL Bruno
TORRES Marti

GIL Bryan

MAYOL Roc
NOMDEDEU Blai
CAMARGO Alexander
TOR Pau

MORARU Adrian
CALVET Nico
PACHECO Enzo
SYROMIATNIKOV Stepan
SEQUERA Adrian
CAROD Guim
CABARROCAS Nil
CALVET Oriol
MARIN Arnau
GLANTZ Johan Alexander
CINTAS Pol
MARTIN Hector
SIMON Bruc
LLOREDA Joan
CASANELLES Arnau
MORENO Maksim
NUNEZ Erik
POVEDANO Guiu
VALLADARES Nil
RANDO Eloy
IATSUK Matvii
SOLER Nick
TARNOVIANU Rares Stefan
AGUILERA Isaac
ESCAMILLA Hector
AMADOZ Jan
GARCIA Enar
CARRETERO Joel
FERNANDEZ Arnau
LIU Izan

GLANTZ Pau

DE LOS SANTOS Emiliano
VILA Grau
NAVARRO Jan
BARRAGAN Pablo
RIERA Ferran
GONZALEZ David
MAITA Léo

GOMEZ Ivén

RIBA Pau
GONZALEZ Xavier
BADIA Pol

RISCO Lluc

BALART Eric
SERRANO Aleix
MARTI Jan

BEN

W0 NOUD WN R

UL d S SRS DR DD DEWWWWWWWWWERNNRNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
U E WNRFP OWOWOKRNOOOULEWNREREOUOVUOOWNOOMRE WNEREROUWLWOONOOULEWNIREOUOOOWNOOMVEWNREREROWOOWOWNOODOMEWNERELO

Unid de Federacions
Esportives de Catalunya

(G?esportcat

REVISIO 4 - GENER. TEMPORADA 2025-2026. v1.

epAT et CLUB RK anterior A RK RK
BEN-2 | CALEL 1803,8 28,9
BEN-1 |CALEL 1754,2 -8,9
BEN-1 CNSABA 1752,0 31,1
BEN-2 |AMICS 1626,8 0,5
BEN-1 ELS8 1581,7 9,3
BEN-2 | TTCAS 1445,3 0,0
BEN-2 |LLUISO 1490,2 -46,8
BEN-2 |IGUALA 1419,4 -20,1
BEN-2 ELS8 1339,3 39,4
BEN-2 | CNSABA 1336,7 16,7
PRE-0 | HOSPIT 1307,9 19,4
PRE-0 | CNSABA 1235,2 35,5
BEN-1 |CAMBRI 1372,0 -115,7
BEN-2 | FALCO 1247,8 7,3
BEN-2 |REUS 1070,4 165,9
BEN-2 | CTTBDN 1316,1 97,0
BEN-2 |S.CUGA 837,1 245,6
BEN-2 | NASTIC 1116,0 -49,3
BEN-2 |VINAROS 947,4 117,1
PRE-0 |VICTT 1056,6 17,3
BEN-2 |ALCARR 1116,0 -88,1
BEN-2 |S.CUGA 839,2 169,3
BEN-1 |RIPLET 651,6 336,5
BEN-2 | CTTBDN 957,8 29,9
BEN-2 |SPERPET 928,3 48,4
BEN-2 |S.CUGA 939,2 12,6
BEN-2 |VILABL 852,7 90,6
PRE-0 | CTGALI 938,3 4,1
BEN-1 ELSS8 854,2 78,1
BEN-2 |ATENS2 879,8 45,4
BEN-1 |CETTE 965,5 -49,7
BEN-2 | PREMIA 875,8 37,3
BEN-2 |CTGALI 896,2 14,1
BEN-2 | CARDED 848,3 38,7
PRE-O |S.CUGA 725,0 133,1
BEN-1 |CASTDF 820,5 14,2
BEN-1 |CASTDF 852,4 -18,0
BEN-2 | CTTBDN 725,0 106,3
BEN-1 |GIRONA 780,9 35,2
BEN-1 | CTTBDN 862,9 -114,1
BEN-2 |CTTBDN 671,6 71,7
BEN-2 |VILABL 762,1 36,3
PRE-O |CETTE 714,0 -18,2
PRE-0 |VILABL 673,2 22,5
BEN-2 |CTTBDN 736,5 -55,3
BEN-2 |LLUISO 689,0 -14,8
BEN-1 |AMICS 653,5 0,8
BEN-1 'MOLLET 641,9 37,1
PRE-0 |ATENS2 522,1 71,3
BEN-2 | GANXET 615,2 50,6
PRE-0 |ATENS2 573,2 -15,7
BEN-2 | CALEL 826,2 116,5
BEN-2 |VILABL 869,9 0,0
BEN-1 |ULLDEC 725,0 141,2
BEN-2 | PREMIA 725,0 133,7
BEN-2 |S.CUGA 806,9 46,9
BEN-2 | PREMIA 730,0 89,2
BEN-1 ' TRAMUN 725,0 76,9
BEN-2 |CALEL 818,5 -32,2
BEN-1 |S.CUGA 715,0 68,5
BEN-1 | NASTIC 672,2 105,5
BEN-2 |S.CUGA 767,1 0,0
BEN-1 | TTCAS 814,8 -50,0
BEN-2 | FALCO 725,0 39,8
BEN-1 FALCO 725,0 32,0
PRE-0  MOLLSA 725,0 30,9

RANQUING BENJAMI MASCUL{

RD PJ PG
1832,8 55,73 23 21
1745,3 61,68 21 18
1721,0 54,73 27 20
1627,3 58,69 26/ 20
1591,0 57,56 32 26
1445,3 112,29 0 0
1443,4 62,07 25 18
1399,2 61,33 19 14
1378,7 57,11 30 21
1353,4 51,86 31 23
1327,3 57,93 23 18
1270,7 55,23 27 20
1256,3 60,34 26 13
1240,5 75,33 6 4
1236,3 90,67 17 11
1219,1 106,64 5 2
1082,7 79,30 24 17
1066,7 110,82 4 2
1064,5 103,00 11 6
1039,3 57,80 22 10
1027,9 98,26 10 4
1008,5 82,11 21 13
988,1 105,45 14 8
987,7 72,01 12 8
976,6 70,87 8 6
951,7 76,90 9 5
943,2 87,98 14 8
942,4 58,39 15 8
932,3 82,15 15 8
925,2 57,19 21 12
915,8 62,64 12 4
913,2 72,08 6 4
910,2 72,67 14 7
887,0 82,48 8 4
858,1 77,86 20 13
834,7 67,85 17 7
834,4 70,83 15 6
831,3 88,14 15 9
816,1 87,75 5 2
748,8 63,92 17 2
743,3 73,73 16 8
725,9 76,22 14 3
695,9 72,60 16 5
695,7 81,96 8 4
681,2 78,65 8 1
674,2 77,96 14 3
654,3 83,82 14 3
604,8 94,50 5 0
593,4 84,34 8 4
564,6 76,29 17 2
557,5 77,71 12 2
942,7 104,55 7 6
869,9 123,35 0 0
866,2 122,25 5 3
858,7 104,78 7 6
853,8 105,94 8 4
819,2 91,45 5 4
801,9 113,69 5 4
786,3 120,95 4 1
783,5 113,16 5 3
777,7 114,84 8 3
767,1 123,80 0 0
764,8 112,71 8 2
764,8 135,66 3 1
757,0 131,50 3 1
755,9 108,54 8 3
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74
75
72
68
74
23
64
63
69
86
67
79
59
39
32
20
30
19
16
64
25
30
19
24
29
22
19
55
23
54
46
22
28
19
20
34
25
15
17
44
24
24
25
16
19
23
21
17
19
26
26
13
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CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
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CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
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NP jug BEN  epatrcrr CLUB RK anterior A RK RK RD PJ PG PP P-any CLASS
19431 DIAZ Bruno 67 BEN-2 'S.CUGA 744,5 0,0 744,5 121,09 0 0 0 9 NO CL
21041 DEL PINO Juan 68 BEN-2 | CARDED 737,0 0,0 737,0 105,73 0 0 0 11 NOCL
20760 BONET Oleguer 69 BEN-1 'GANXET 725,0 0,9 725,9 105,77 9 3 6 9 NO CL
21705 RIVI Tian 70 BEN-2 VILANO 725,0 -22,9 702,1 141,90 2 0 2 2 NOCL
19361 MATUTE Issey 71 BEN-2 CETTE 725,0 -23,0 702,0 119,67 6 1 5 6 NO CL
21298 | CLAPAROLS Ibai 72 BEN-1 ' TRAMUN 725,0 -23,3 701,7 118,90 4 2 2 4 NOCL
19828 ARROYO Max 73 BEN-1 VICTT 700,5 0,0 700,5 150,00 0 0 0 2 NOCL
21183 PEREZ Oleguer 74 BEN-1 | SALLEN 695,0 0,0 695,0 133,36 0 0 0 5 NOCL
21617 LAROMAINE Bernat 75 PRE-0 S.CELO 725,0 -32,4 692,6 138,26 3 0 3 3 NOCL
21706 MIRET Biel 76 BEN-1 VILANO 725,0 -33,5 691,5 140,37 2 0 2 2 NOCL
21526 SILES Marc Adria 77 PRE-0 MASQUE 669,0 0,0 669,0 128,87 0 0 0 4/ NO CL
20917 CAROD Jan 78 PRE-0 'S.CUGA 725,0 -59,9 665,1 118,72 4 1 3 4 NOCL
19094 HOMEDES Quim 79 BEN-2 ' GIRONA 748,3 -87,2 661,1 99,91 7 0 7 14 NO CL
17325 | JOFRE Biel 80 BEN-2 VICTT 659,0 0,0 659,0 135,17 0 0 0 6 NO CL
18397 GOMEZ Victor 81 BEN-2 FALCO 698,0 -39,3 658,7 104,52 4 0 4 12 NO CL
19079 GARCIA Leo 82 PRE-O0 JOVCTDF 725,0 -68,2 656,8 98,23 9 3 6 9 NOCL
20915 CASANELLES Marti 83 BEN-2 |S.CUGA 725,0 -72,2 652,8 91,15 14 4 10 14 NO CL
20496 GUERRERO Bruc 84 BEN-2 VICTT 688,7 -45,3 643,4 94,83 4 1 3 12 NO CL
18043 RUIZ Hugo 85 BEN-2 |VILABL 642,9 0,0 642,9 135,32 0 0 0 3 NOCL
17882 CRIADO Pau 86 BEN-1 VILANO 682,7 -42,8 639,9 105,64 2 0 2 11 NOCL
17562 CASTRO Joel 87 BEN-2 |MOLLSA 725,0 -89,5 635,5 126,32 4 0 4 4/NO CL
21563 CASTRO Olau 88 PRE-0 'MOLLSA 725,0 -89,9 635,1 126,96 4 0 4 4 NOCL
19441 MOLERO Joan 89 PRE-0 |S.CUGA 725,0 -111,8 613,2 98,11 13 2 11 13 NO CL
20243 HOMEDES Pau 90 PRE-0 ' GIRONA 659,3 -143,9 515,4 99,79 7 0 7 11 NOCL
19911 SAIS Roc 91 PRE-O0 |VILABL 593,7 -87,5 506,1 107,47 4 0 4 8/NO CL



